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Captions: Antony &
Cleopatra
Tuesday 5th August, 7.30pm

Captions: A Small Family Business
Sunday 3rd August at 2pm

NationalTheatre .
Captions: Medea
Tuesday 19th August at 7.30pm BSL: Julius Caesar
Saturday 16th August,
2.00pm
Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT

BSL: One Man Two Guvnors Cinema Subtitles: Chef

ORCLARS Wed 6th August 31st July at 2:30pm

Cinema Subtitles: Dawn of the
Home Gardens, Dartford ; ':Te’f of thez,.Apes
Kent, DA1 1ED, Tel: 01322220000 th August at 2:30pm

269 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR
Tel: 02073726611Fax: 02073280795
info@tricycle.co.uk

Captions: Matilda the Musical

Wednesday 30th July 2014, 2.30pm

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham b Richmond DL Angelina Ballerina the Mousical
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648 Theatre Saturday 10th August 11am

Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com

. Richmond Theatre

.Cap:ons. Henry IV Part | The Green Richmond TW9 1QJ
Fri 8t 'August 2014, 7.15pm Tel: 0844 871 7615

Captions: Henry IV Part I

Sat 9th August 2014, 7.15pm

Captions: The Two Gentlemen of Verona

Thu 14th August 2014, 1.15p " . h ibl
Thu 21st August 2014, 7.15pm e B8 Captions: The Crucible
oLDbViC 12th August 7.30pm

Captions: Arden of Faversham
Wed 27th August 2014, 7.30pm

The Old Vic
The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436
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REGENT’'S PARK

Open Air Theatre

{
\ N Inner Circle Regent’s Park
London NW1 4NR

Captions: Porgy and Bess
Wednesday 13th August 7.45pm
Captions: To Kill a Mockingbird
Friday 12th September, 7.45pm

BSL Youth Workshop: 15™ & 16™
August at Diorama Arts Studios,
201 Drummond Street, London

NW1 3FE

dedfinitely
theatre

Deafinitely Theatre, London. 0207 387 3586
77-85 Newington Causeway, London, SE1 6BD

One Man Two Guvnors
“qudﬂ". BSL: Friday 22nd August 7.30pm
Captions: Sat 23rd August 7:30pm

The Hawth, Hawth Avenue, Crawley, RH10 6YZ
Box Office 01293553636 Fax: 01293533362

Deaf friendly: SEESAW
UniconN From 6th September - 2nd
November 2014

Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark
SE1 2HZ, 0207 645 0500
admin@unicorntheatre.com

Captions: The Kite Runner
Wednesday 17th September

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305

GRAEAL

THEATRE COMPANY

Graeae Theatre Company
Tel: 020 7613 6900,
Minicom: 020 7613 6918
Fax: 020 7613 6919
Visit website for more information and
Ticket bookings

BSL Integrated: Iron Man
Milton Keynes International Festival
Wed 23 -Fri 25 July
Wed 23 —11.30am & 3.45pm
Thur 24: 12.45pm & 3.45pm
Fri25:12.15pm & 3.15pm
Devizes International Street Festival
Sunday 24 August
1.30pm & 3.30pm

BSL/CAPTIONS: Reasons to be Cheerful —
concert version
Sunday 7th September 7.30pm
Venue: Clore Ballroom, Southbank Centre:
Tickets: Free

THE ) ' o
MARLOWE BSL: How to Kill a Mocking Bird
THEATRE Sat 18" Sept 7.30pm

The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury
Kent, CT1 2AS Tel: 01227787787

Captions: The Events
Young 31st July 7:30pm

ViC beora Captions: My Perfect Mind
Wed 17th September 7:45pm

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo
London. SE1 8LZ. Tel: 02079222922
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?;?A’EE#QE BSL: Gunmetal Blues
Wednesday 17th September at
8pm

Queens Theatre Billet Lane, RM11 1QT
Tel:01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk



tel:01708462362
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
http://www.businesslink4deaf.com/search_detail.php?id=37
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com

BSL: The Art of Age Conference
Monday 15th September
Sadier’s Wells BSL: Royal Swedish Ballet
Thursday 25th September
BSL: =dance DMD+
Sunday 28th September

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 2" August
@ BSL: SIGNtific Wednesday 13 August

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD

Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery Avenue, London, EC1R
4TN Tel: 0207 863 8096,
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com

BSL: Family Art Workshops:

Characters
National 4th August 2014, 14:30
Portrait . D " .
Gallery BSL: Pick up a Pencil: BP Portrait

Award: Next Generation
16th August 2014, 14:00-16:00
BSL: Gallery Tour: Virginia Woolf:
Art, Life and Vision
28th August 2014, 19:00

BSL Talk: The Wallace Collection
) Saturday, 2nd August, 16:00-18:00
BSL: Talk and Tour Windsor Castle

Saturday, 15th September 2012

The Royal Collection SW1A 1BQ
bookinginfo@royalcollection.org.uk

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place,
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,

NS o Cromwell Rd, London, SW7 5BD

MUSEUM

BSL: Animal Vision for families
9th August 2014
11:30-12:00

BSL: Tour: Chisato Minamimura
Luhitechapel Gallery on Giulio Paolini

Thursday 14th August, 7pm

Whitechapel Gallery 77-82 Whitechapel High St
London, E1 7QX, Tel: 020 7522 7857

BSL Talk: Jewellery Gallery
Fri 29th August 2014 18:30
BSL Talk: Disobedient Objects
Fri 26th September 2014 18:30

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000

Supported talk with BSL Translation
Royal Dennis Hopper
Academy
of Arts
Saturday 6th September 2014
14.30 — 15.30

Royal Academy of Arts, Burlington House
Piccadilly London, W1J 0BD, Tel: 020 7300 5732
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk
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